
H O O S I E R  R I V E R W AT C H  

Loaner Equipment Trunk Locations 
Allen  
Matt Jones 
St Joseph Watershed Initiative, Inc. 
Fort Wayne, IN 
(260) 484-5848, x3 
matt.jones@in.nacdnet.net 

Bartholomew  
Jennifer Whiteside 
Bartholomew County SWCD 
Columbus, IN 
(812) 378-1280, x3  
bartholomew@iaswcd.org 

Boone 
Scheryl Vaughn 
Boone County SWCD 
Lebanon, IN 
(765) 482-6355, x134 
svaughn@co.boone.in.us 

Clinton 
Leah Rae Harden 
Clinton County SWCD 
Frankfort, IN 
(765) 659-1223, x3 
leah.harden@in.nacdnet.net 

Dearborn  
Cynthia Merrill Bodley 
Dearborn Stream Team/WAVES 
Lawrenceburg, IN 
(812) 537-1277  
cynthia.bodley@gmail.com 

Elkhart  
Nancy Brown 
Elkhart Co SWCD 
Goshen, IN 
(574) 533-4383, x3 
nancy.brown@in.nacdnet.net 

Gibson  
Ann Ice 
Gibson County SWCD 
Princeton, IN 
(812) 385-5033 
ann.ice@in.nacdnet.ent 

Henry 
Paul Gona 
Henry County Health Dept. 
New Castle, IN 
(765) 686-2025 
paul@gona.com 

Kosciusko 
Darci Zolman 
Kosciusko Co SWCD 
Warsaw, IN 
(574) 267-7445 x3 
darci.zolman@in.nacdnet.net 

Lake  
Julie Duttlinger 
Lake County SWCD 
Crown Point, IN 
(219) 663-7042  
julie.duttlinger@iaswcd.org 

Marion  
Carol Newhouse 
Hoosier Riverwatch Office 
Indianapolis, IN 
(317) 308-3392 
riverwatch@idem.in.gov 
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Miami  
Jamin Beisiegel 
Peru Utilities 
Peru, IN 
(765) 473-7651 
perustormwater@gmail.com 

Monroe  
Kriste Lindberg 
Bloomington Parks & Rec 
Bloomington, IN 
(812) 349-3700  
lindberk@bloomington.in.gov 

Cathy Meyer 
Monroe Co Parks & Rec 
Bloomington, IN 
(812) 349-2805  
cmeyer@co.monroe.in.us 

Owen 
Kelsey Thetonia 
Owen County SWCD 
Spencer, IN 
(812) 829-2605 
kelsey-thetonia@iaswcd.org 

Porter 
Joe Exl 
NW IN Regional Planning Commission 
Portage, IN 
(219) 763-6060, x137  
jexl@nirpc.org 

St. Joseph  
Shelley Chaffee 
St Joseph Co Parks 
South Bend, IN 
(574) 674-9770  
schaffee@sjcparks.org 

Rick Glassman 
St. Joseph County SWCD 
(574) 936-2024, x4 
South Bend, IN 
richard.glassman@in.nacdnet.net 

Tippecanoe  
Mary Cutler 
Tippecanoe Co Parks & Rec 
West Lafayette, IN 
(765) 567-2993  
mcut@msn.com 

Chris Remley 
Tippecanoe County SWCD 
Lafayette, IN 
(765) 474-9992, x101 
chris.remley@in.nacdnet.net 

Vanderburgh 
Karan Barnhill 
City of Evansville Engineers Office 
Evansville, IN 
(812) 436-4977  
kbarnhill@evansville.in.gov 

Gena Garrett (for Kevin Miles) 
Wesselman Woods Nature Center 
Evansville, IN 
(812) 479-0771, x102 
ggarrett@wesselmannaturesociety.org 

Vigo  
Karen Henman (June - August) 
Terre Haute, IN 
(812) 251-6928  
henmank@indianaaudubon.org 

Wayne  
LuAnne Holeva 
Wayne County SWCD 
Richmond, IN 
(765) 966-0191, x3 
luanne.holeva@in.nacdnet.net 
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